
49° Meeting Naz.le Città di Modena, 4° Trofeo GdF Modena

STARTING LIST

Modena, 31 maggio, 1-2 giugno 2025, v.50m

Lunedì POMERIGGIOCATEGORIA

1 Tempo iscrizione50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 501

1 1429884 SANTONICOLA EMMA ITA F R 2012 COOPERNUOTO 99'99"99

2 1430471 MAZZIERI GRETA ITA F A 2007 COOPERNUOTO 99'99"99

3 ALBINI MARIA BENEDETTA S6-SB6 C ITA F A 1994 FINP IMOLANUOTO SSD A RL 01'01"36

4 PARVULET INES MARIA S4 R 2026 A,12, ITA F EA 2014 FINP SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA S.S.D.AR 00'59"38

5 OMIZZOLO VITTORIA S6-SB6 R A,12RF ITA F EA 2013 FINP SPORT LIFE ONLUS A.S.D. 01'00"00

6 PARVULET INNA ANTONIA S4 R 2026 A, ITA F EA 2014 FINP SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA S.S.D.AR 01'06"64

7 1430456 CATTANI ARIANNA ITA F A 2008 COOPERNUOTO 99'99"99

2 Tempo iscrizione50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 502

1 DE COL DEBORAH S7-SB6 R A,12,+ RF ITA F A 2001 FINP POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI ASD 00'47"95

2 1498063 RUSHO XHOELA ITA F R 2012 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'46"91

3 1347264 GALLICCHIO MARIA ITA F R 2012 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'42"84

4 1501371 GHIDORZI ANASTASIA GIOIA ITA F R 2012 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'41"86

5 1444760 VANDELLI AMBRA ITA F R 2012 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'42"08

6 1457813 LANDINI LINDA ITA F J 2010 NUOTO CLUB IL SESAMO 00'43"40

7 CREMONINI VIRGINIA S8-SB7 C 12+ ITA F A 2002 FINP IMOLANUOTO SSD A RL 00'47"31

8 CINELLO GIOIA S6 R 2028 A,H, 12 ITA F J 2009 FINP SPORT LIFE ONLUS A.S.D. 00'52"00

3 Tempo iscrizione50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 503

1 MESCHINI CATERINA S6 R * 12+ R2018 ITA F A 2002 FINP CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GUARDIA DI FINANZ 00'41"05

2 1429883 COMELLINI VITTORIA ITA F R 2012 COOPERNUOTO 00'39"78

3 1430454 VERONI BEATRICE ITA F J 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'37"71

4 1444744 STEFANI CAMILLA ITA F R 2012 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'36"93

5 1302213 DOLCIAMI ISABELLA ITA F R 2012 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO 00'37"10

6 1064155 MAZZIERI REBECCA ITA F R 2011 COOPERNUOTO 00'38"26

7 SELMI ELENA S6-SB5 R A,12 RFD 2027 ITA F A 1992 FINP CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GUARDIA DI FINANZ 00'40"80

8 1444693 ANSALONI ELISABETTA ITA F R 2012 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'41"16

4 Tempo iscrizione50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 504

1 1498061 FORTINI EMMA ITA F R 2012 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'36"63

2 1431442 MEDICI SOFIA ITA F R 2011 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'36"55

3 1338028 SEGNATELLI AURORA ITA F J 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'35"90

4 1498060 FORNACIARI SARA ITA F J 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'35"61

5 1444741 SCIASCI ILARIA ITA F R 2012 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'35"87

6 1078236 ESPOSITO GAIA ITA F R 2011 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'36"24

7 1205918 MINELLI FLAVIA MAEL ITA F R 2012 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'36"62

8 1443982 CERASO ARIANNA ITA F J 2009 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'36"73

5 Tempo iscrizione50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 505

1 1338037 MORELLI FRANCESCA ITA F R 2011 COOPERNUOTO 00'34"97

2 941099 LA MANNA SOFIA ITA F J 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'34"67

3 1068716 ONGARI SARA ITA F R 2011 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA 00'34"59

4 1320115 IORGULESCU CATRIN GRETA ITA F R 2012 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'34"11

5 941188 PANAITE SARA VICTORIA ITA F J 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'34"14

6 1174410 FERRARI MIA ITA F R 2012 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'34"66

7 941314 DONATI GRETA ITA F J 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'34"91

8 1157884 BONONI SOFIA ITA F A 2006 COOPERNUOTO 00'35"05

6 Tempo iscrizione50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 506

1 1140642 MONTANARI MARTA ITA F R 2012 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'33"72

2 1289538 BACCARANI LARA ITA F J 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'33"38

3 1243501 NOTO ERICA ITA F R 2012 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'33"17

4 1293805 GHERARDI CARLA ITA F A 2008 COOPERNUOTO 00'32"94

5 1359813 MARI VITTORIA ITA F R 2012 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA 00'33"07

6 1249624 ASSOSTI MONIA ITA F R 2011 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'33"30

7 1125562 DE ZAIACOMO MATILDE ITA F R 2012 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'33"52

8 1146758 PRATO LAURA ITA F R 2012 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'34"01
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7 Tempo iscrizione50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 507

1 1125619 ZAGHI GIORGIA ITA F R 2012 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'32"91

2 1316674 MONTIPO' ALESSIA ITA F R 2012 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'32"81

3 1325409 GROSSI GIADA ITA F R 2011 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'32"77

4 1141555 MENOZZI NINA ITA F J 2010 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'32"74

5 1074840 GRANATO ASIA ITA F R 2011 NS EMILIA SSD 00'32"76

6 974709 MAURINO ALESSANDRA ITA F A 2008 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'32"80

7 892199 LOMBARDI LINDA ITA F A 2008 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'32"88

8 1034344 TOSCO AGNESE ITA F J 2009 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'32"92

8 Tempo iscrizione50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 508

1 974706 DIANO BEATRICE ITA F A 2008 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'32"68

2 1129708 BANAGA ALEXANDRA MARIA ITA F R 2012 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'32"37

3 1014154 ZANCONATO GAIA ITA F J 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'32"27

4 1174837 GARUTI ALICE ITA F R 2012 NS EMILIA SSD 00'32"18

5 1078235 SCALISI VIOLA ITA F R 2011 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'32"20

6 1343108 BUSANI PAOLA ITA F R 2012 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'32"29

7 875194 SOLI MARIA VITTORIA ITA F A 2008 COOPERNUOTO 00'32"42

8 1293808 GHERARDI MARTA ITA F A 2006 COOPERNUOTO 00'32"71

9 Tempo iscrizione50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 509

1 1075061 MORUZZI ELISA ITA F R 2011 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'32"11

2 956708 MAMBRINI CLAUDIA ITA F J 2010 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA 00'31"97

3 1129701 LANZI ELENA ITA F R 2012 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'31"80

4 1100304 ROSSI LUCIA ITA F J 2010 GS SWIMMING VICENZA 00'31"69

5 1338020 ADDONIZIO CHIARA ITA F A 2007 COOPERNUOTO 00'31"75

6 1189798 BARONE DESIREE ITA F R 2011 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 00'31"94

7 1067579 SAVIOLA BIANCA ITA F R 2011 NUOTO CLUB IL SESAMO 00'32"10

8 965129 MAUCIERI GILDA ITA F J 2010 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'32"17

10 Tempo iscrizione50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 510

1 836774 BELDI' ELISABETTA ITA F J 2009 GS SWIMMING VICENZA 00'31"63

2 1179157 MORICONI REBECCA ITA F R 2012 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'31"60

3 891505 GILIOLI AURORA ITA F A 2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'31"52

4 1176306 CERRI TERESA ITA F J 2010 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'31"49

5 1119584 POGGI CAMILLA MARIA ITA F R 2011 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'31"51

6 1071985 GIANI MARGHERITA ITA F R 2011 NS EMILIA SSD 00'31"57

7 1152436 ZAPPATERRA ANNA ITA F R 2012 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'31"61

8 1188802 FORONI EMMA ITA F R 2011 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'31"64

11 Tempo iscrizione50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 511

1 879052 FALZONI LUCIA ITA F A 2007 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'31"41

2 887811 MARIN INGRID ITA F A 2008 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'31"32

3 1141545 GUALANDRI EMMA ITA F R 2011 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'31"18

4 705385 TANNOIA ASIA ITA F A 2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'31"10

5 1128045 NUCCIO LUCIA ITA F R 2011 NS EMILIA SSD 00'31"13

6 1012637 LOMBARDI EMMA ITA F J 2010 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'31"31

7 1231406 ZUCCATELLI VITTORIA ITA F R 2012 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'31"32

8 1123985 PREZIOSI NOEMI VITTORIA ITA F R 2012 AQUATICA RAVENNA 00'31"43

12 Tempo iscrizione50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 512

1 788871 AHMETI AURORA ITA F A 2004 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'31"00

2 1074170 PELLONI MARGHERITA ITA F R 2011 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'30"96

3 1206013 GRILLI EMMA ITA F R 2011 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO 00'30"78

4 977835 TALPO MIA ITA F J 2010 GS SWIMMING VICENZA 00'30"73

5 814470 NOVELLI CECILIA ITA F A 2008 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA 00'30"76

6 1114947 BERTANI MARTINA ITA F R 2012 NS EMILIA SSD 00'30"86

7 878692 MINOZZI LUCIA ITA F A 2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'30"97

8 941140 FABBI ELENA MARIA ITA F J 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'31"05

www.goandswim.it Pagina 2  di 13



49° Meeting Naz.le Città di Modena, 4° Trofeo GdF Modena

STARTING LIST

Modena, 31 maggio, 1-2 giugno 2025, v.50m

Lunedì POMERIGGIOCATEGORIA

13 Tempo iscrizione50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 513

1 977838 BERNARDI GINEVRA ITA F R 2011 GS SWIMMING VICENZA 00'30"73

2 1056696 DALLACASA LUCREZIA ITA F A 2008 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'30"70

3 877804 MESINI EMMA ITA F A 2006 NS EMILIA SSD 00'30"56

4 950576 PICONE GIORGIA ITA F J 2009 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'30"50

5 872452 FARAGLIA MATILDE ITA F J 2009 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'30"51

6 764064 CORNIA SARA ITA F A 2006 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'30"66

7 944840 LUSUARDI SOFIA ITA F J 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 00'30"70

8 954685 MENGUCCI GRETA ITA F R 2012 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD 00'30"73

14 Tempo iscrizione50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 514

1 887820 SOLI AGATA ITA F A 2008 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'30"37

2 1245591 MAINI LARA ITA F R 2011 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'30"32

3 949659 OCCHIPINTI KYLIE NICOLE ITA F J 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 00'30"14

4 1073683 ZANNI LINDA ITA F J 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'29"97

5 941179 VIGNA ELEONORA ITA F J 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'30"05

6 1008156 RINALDI GIULIA ITA F J 2009 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'30"27

7 1205906 TUSO AURORA ITA F R 2012 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'30"37

8 1067497 MARAFFI BEATRICE ITA F R 2011 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'30"38

15 Tempo iscrizione50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 515

1 897486 FARINON ELEONORA ITA F A 2007 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'29"92

2 876440 MANFREDI GIORGIA ITA F J 2010 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA 00'29"79

3 1141543 CIOFFI SOFIA ITA F R 2011 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'29"71

4 875562 MEZZADRI ILARIA ITA F A 2008 COOPERNUOTO 00'29"45

5 884406 LASSATI GAIA ITA F A 2008 GS SWIMMING VICENZA 00'29"68

6 1011248 SANDONI ALICE ITA F J 2010 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'29"72

7 827850 VACCARI GIULIA ITA F A 2007 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'29"83

8 878698 MAROTTA LUDOVICA ITA F A 2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'29"96

16 Tempo iscrizione50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 516

1 952264 ROSSI ALICE ITA F J 2009 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'29"31

2 1129994 VIRLAN VALERIA ITA F R 2011 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'29"08

3 1179034 ROVATTI ANITA ITA F A 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 00'28"89

4 941292 SESENA OTTAVIA ITA F J 2009 AQUATICA RAVENNA 00'28"77

5 1077030 SIMIOLI BELEN ITA F R 2011 RHYFEL SSD 00'28"83

6 1051392 CIOFFI MARIAGIOVANNA ITA F J 2010 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 00'29"03

7 930841 NAPPO EMANUELA ITA F R 2012 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 00'29"20

8 814413 EUTROPIO GINEVRA ITA F A 2008 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA 00'29"43

17 Tempo iscrizione50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 517

1 1002937 ROLLI AGATA ITA F J 2009 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'28"74

2 1011441 CUNEO DIANA ITA F J 2010 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO 00'28"50

3 1064563 RUBERTELLI VIOLA ITA F R 2011 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'28"37

4 897488 SASSO ALESSIA ITA F A 2007 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'28"16

5 1005412 VALMORI GIULIA ITA F J 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'28"35

6 1073709 TONDELLI CAMILLA ITA F J 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 00'28"38

7 730945 NADDEO ROBERTA PATRIZIA ITA F A 2007 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 00'28"52

8 976188 SALZANO DOLORES ITA F R 2011 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 00'28"77

18 Tempo iscrizione50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 518

1 1114944 CIOCCI GIADA ITA F R 2012 NS EMILIA SSD 00'28"12

2 816284 LONGAGNANI ILARIA ITA F A 2002 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'27"90

3 974710 ROSA GIULIA ITA F A 2008 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'27"79

4 878315 POLLINI MIA ITA F A 2008 AQUATICA RAVENNA 00'27"43

5 943769 FABBRI CAMILLA ITA F A 2007 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'27"56

6 692540 BIBALO SVEVA ITA F A 2008 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD 00'27"79

7 1007429 SCHNEIDER MARGHERITA ITA F J 2010 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'28"11

8 909096 BAGNARIOL GIULIA ITA F J 2009 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD 00'28"16
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19 Tempo iscrizione50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 519

1 950028 PEZZOLI VALENTINA ITA F J 2009 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'27"16

2 974565 FONTANELLI REBECCA ITA F A 2008 VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD 00'26"98

3 556885 MECUGNI MARTINA ITA F A 2003 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'26"23

4 874927 DELMONTE ASIA ITA F A 2008 AQUATICA RAVENNA 00'25"85

5 713376 PETRINI VIOLA ITA F A 2006 VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD 00'26"17

6 707000 TAKYI UNILEZ YEBOWAAH GHA F A 2004 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA 00'26"64

7 1008668 BUCIUSCANU MADDALENA ITA F J 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 00'27"02

8 60520 BABIC MARTINA ITA F A 2004 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD 00'27"39

20 Tempo iscrizione100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE Internal # 520

3 1430513 SCALISE DAVIDE ITA M R 2011 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 99'99"99

4 ZEFI RONALDO S3 R 2027 A,12 FRD202 ITA M A 2001 FINP SPORT LIFE ONLUS A.S.D. 04'10"00

5 1252504 BOCCHI ALESSANDRO ITA M R 2011 COOPERNUOTO 99'99"99

21 Tempo iscrizione100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE Internal # 521

2 LONGOBARDI GIOVANNI S6 C A,1,12+ ITA M A 1974 FINP DLF SPORT BOLOGNA 02'15"00

3 MATTIAZZI ANDREA S6 C 1, 3, 4, 12+ ITA M A 1993 FINP SPORT LIFE ONLUS A.S.D. 01'52"00

4 1245034 RUINI GIOVANNI ITA M R 2011 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'19"34

5 BOTTA ENRICO S6 R 2026 A,12 FRD 20 ITA M R 2011 FINP DLF SPORT BOLOGNA 01'23"00

6 RECH SIMONE S5-SB4 R A, 12 FRD 202 ITA M A 2000 FINP SPORT LIFE ONLUS A.S.D. 01'55"00

7 BRUZZI RUBEN S11-SB11 C T ITA M A 1999 FINP POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI ASD 02'26"31

22 Tempo iscrizione100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE Internal # 522

1 1316676 PIRAS DIEGO ITA M R 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'14"61

2 1130402 SELMI ANDREA ITA M R 2011 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 01'13"65

3 PIAI ELIA S13-SB13 R 2026 T R2026 INT ITA M A 2000 FINP SPORT LIFE ONLUS A.S.D. 01'13"00

4 1119473 INDULTI RICCARDO ITA M R 2011 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'10"80

5 1231693 SIRONI GIANMARCO ITA M A 2006 COOPERNUOTO 01'11"03

6 1140639 SARNELLI GIOVANNI ITA M R 2011 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 01'13"42

7 1245588 GOLINELLI GIONA ITA M R 2010 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 01'14"29

8 1231997 GENESINI NICOLA ITA M R 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01'14"68

23 Tempo iscrizione100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE Internal # 523

1 1114965 MESINI MARTINO ITA M R 2011 NS EMILIA SSD 01'09"32

2 1358687 CANTIR DAN ROU M R 2009 NUOTO CLUB IL SESAMO 01'08"96

3 1345062 LAGO GABRIELE ITA M R 2010 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 01'07"73

4 977834 GIACOMINI LORENZO ITA M R 2011 GS SWIMMING VICENZA 01'07"33

5 1255759 NARDELLI ALESSANDRO ITA M R 2011 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 01'07"45

6 1153434 BENINI LORENZO ITA M R 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01'07"84

7 1114957 SANNICOLA MATTIA ITA M R 2011 NS EMILIA SSD 01'09"22

8 1067960 FOLLI EDOARDO ITA M R 2010 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'10"04

24 Tempo iscrizione100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE Internal # 524

1 1232850 BIRETTONI GREGORIO ITA M R 2010 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO 01'07"26

2 941018 VERRI SEBASTIANO ITA M A 2005 COOPERNUOTO 01'06"85

3 1338030 BERNARDI FRANCESCO ITA M J 2007 COOPERNUOTO 01'06"60

4 1188488 MANCO MARCO ITA M R 2009 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 01'06"57

5 1492640 GALLINGANI LUCA ITA M R 2009 COOPERNUOTO 01'06"60

6 1343105 BRUNO FRANCESCO GILLES ITA M R 2011 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'06"74

7 1114977 MANGHERINI RICCARDO ITA M R 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01'06"98

8 1245036 WANG JIN YI ALESSANDRO CHN M R 2011 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'07"26

25 Tempo iscrizione100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE Internal # 525

1 1239265 CIGARINI STEFANO ITA M R 2011 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 01'06"39

2 1431912 ZAFFONI CHRISTOPHER ANDREA ITA M R 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01'06"03

3 1231691 RICCA GIUSEPPE ITA M J 2008 COOPERNUOTO 01'05"44

4 1125608 TOSCO ETTORE ITA M R 2011 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'05"04

5 1148377 MARIN KEVIN ITA M R 2011 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'05"28

6 943085 FIANDRI TOMMASO ITA M J 2008 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'05"64

7 941135 GIANNINI NICCOLO' ITA M J 2008 COOPERNUOTO 01'06"03

8 1148560 GILIBERTO GIACOMO ITA M R 2011 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'06"47
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26 Tempo iscrizione100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE Internal # 526

1 1129992 VENTURINI FLAVIO ITA M R 2011 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 01'04"68

2 1232921 BARBONI PIETRO ITA M R 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01'03"90

3 1075946 FUMAI FRANCESCO SAVERIO ITA M R 2010 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 01'03"00

4 1005992 BONDI LUCA ITA M R 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01'02"87

5 1122155 ANNOVI MATTIA ITA M J 2007 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 01'02"95

6 1123978 PANFULI GIOVANNI ITA M R 2011 AQUATICA RAVENNA 01'03"17

7 1120679 TOTO NICOLO' ITA M R 2011 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 01'04"30

8 1477990 CIMITAN ALESSANDRO ITA M A 2004 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 01'04"75

27 Tempo iscrizione100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE Internal # 527

1 1261808 CITARELLA LORENZO ITA M R 2010 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 01'02"72

2 1049127 ANGELINI LORENZO ITA M R 2010 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO 01'02"15

3 1014148 ZANCONATO MATTEO ITA M J 2007 COOPERNUOTO 01'01"44

4 875591 RUSTICHELLI FILIPPO ITA M J 2007 COOPERNUOTO 01'01"36

5 952018 MONTAGNANI NICCOLO' ITA M J 2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 01'01"42

6 1123568 BATTISTINI LEONARDO ITA M R 2011 AQUATICA RAVENNA 01'01"48

7 1148143 PICCOLANTONIO GABRIELE ITA M R 2011 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'02"68

8 1416380 FERRARI GIULIO ITA M J 2008 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 01'02"78

28 Tempo iscrizione100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE Internal # 528

1 1076257 PASOTTI THOMAS ITA M R 2011 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 01'01"19

2 977355 ANGELI GIACOMO ITA M R 2010 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO 01'01"05

3 1114271 MAGRI' FILIPPO ITA M R 2009 AQUATICA RAVENNA 01'00"95

4 836029 ANDRETTA MATTIA ITA M J 2008 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 01'00"70

5 1141544 DI DOMIZI ALESSIO ITA M R 2011 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'00"73

6 972154 KRASUTSKYY MYKYTA ITA M R 2011 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD 01'00"98

7 1187747 PAONE COSTANTINO ITA M R 2011 NS EMILIA SSD 01'01"11

8 942990 FIANDRI ALESSANDRO ITA M J 2008 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'01"33

29 Tempo iscrizione100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE Internal # 529

1 878688 NAVA ALESSANDRO ITA M J 2007 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 01'00"42

2 836109 KOVACIC RICCARDO ITA M R 2010 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD 00'59"93

3 1174692 TORRI NICOLO' ITA M R 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 00'59"85

4 1113823 FUSCHINI PIETRO ITA M R 2009 AQUATICA RAVENNA 00'59"46

5 1012590 NITU GABRIEL ITA M J 2008 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'59"70

6 1368152 CAPANNA ENRICO ITA M R 2009 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'59"91

7 974715 BAIMA ALESSANDRO ITA M J 2007 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'00"39

8 797896 TORESELLA NICOLA ITA M R 2009 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD 01'00"59

30 Tempo iscrizione100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE Internal # 530

1 1141552 SAMA' MATTIA ITA M R 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 00'59"43

2 1013298 TOTARO THOMAS ITA M R 2009 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'59"34

3 692008 PIRONDI FEDERICO ITA M A 2004 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'59"30

4 1024729 UMBALDO RAFFAELE ITA M R 2010 RHYFEL SSD 00'59"22

5 1007414 MONTAGNANI MATTIA ITA M R 2009 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'59"30

6 516906 GREGORI GIANLUCA ITA M J 2008 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD 00'59"34

7 752602 BERTELLI ANDREA ITA M A 2005 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'59"36

8 40800 SPOTO MARCO ITA M A 1997 ASI NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'59"46

31 Tempo iscrizione100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE Internal # 531

1 948252 POLETTI SERGIO ITA M J 2008 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'59"15

2 1123590 BONCI TOMMASO ITA M R 2010 AQUATICA RAVENNA 00'58"51

3 820452 PANTANELLI MARCO ITA M A 2006 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'58"38

4 1125524 VOLPE RICCARDO ITA M R 2011 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'58"29

5 699904 AMBONATI MATTEO ITA M A 2004 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'58"36

6 1134397 LAROCCA EDOARDO ITA M R 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 00'58"39

7 950024 BONETTI CRISTIAN ITA M J 2008 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'58"51

8 861406 MALTESE ALESSANDRO ITA M A 2005 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'59"19
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32 Tempo iscrizione100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE Internal # 532

1 943082 DI DOMENICO NOAH NICOLO' ITA M J 2008 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'58"24

2 1012978 FRATTA MARCO ITA M R 2009 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'57"96

3 1124297 RIGHERO STEFANO ITA M R 2009 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'57"63

4 877052 CAVALCA LEONARDO ITA M J 2007 NUOTO CLUB IL SESAMO 00'57"39

5 820929 BARANI LORENZO ITA M A 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'57"40

6 974703 STROE ALEXANDRU ITA M J 2007 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'57"86

7 913627 MUSELLA LORENZO ITA M R 2010 RHYFEL SSD 00'58"20

8 908928 TURISINI GIULIO ITA M R 2010 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD 00'58"26

33 Tempo iscrizione100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE Internal # 533

1 819948 BARATTI FRANCESCO ITA M J 2008 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA 00'57"28

2 974696 BERNOCCO GABRIELE ITA M J 2007 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'57"11

3 1012582 CANTONI ALESSANDRO ITA M J 2008 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'56"21

4 1039608 VITALE FRANCESCO ITA M R 2011 RHYFEL SSD 00'56"11

5 887822 QUILETTI RICCARDO ITA M J 2007 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'56"11

6 506797 AGAZZOTTI RICCARDO ITA M A 1998 ASI NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'56"43

7 868614 FABRIS MICHELE ITA M J 2008 GS SWIMMING VICENZA 00'57"24

8 1113450 BAIONI GIACOMO ITA M R 2009 AQUATICA RAVENNA 00'57"37

34 Tempo iscrizione100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE Internal # 534

1 764073 CADALORA SIMONE ITA M A 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'55"88

2 1119363 CASETTI ALESSANDRO ITA M R 2010 AQUATICA RAVENNA 00'55"37

3 836108 GRASSILLI FRANCESCO ITA M R 2010 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD 00'54"30

4 931155 PONTICORVO LUDOVICO NICOLA ITA M R 2010 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 00'54"09

5 830717 TREGUA MATTIA ITA M A 2006 RHYFEL SSD 00'54"21

6 836027 CARLEO MARIO ITA M J 2007 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 00'54"92

7 830939 FANTASIA LUCA ITA M J 2008 RHYFEL SSD 00'55"78

8 1004930 ANDREOTTI MATTEO ITA M R 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'56"07

35 Tempo iscrizione100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE Internal # 535

1 618884 AGOSTI MATTEO ITA M J 2008 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD 00'53"14

2 1011423 SASSO FERDINANDO ITA M J 2008 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 00'52"70

3 924236 CANNAVACCIUOLO DANIELE ITA M J 2008 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 00'52"48

4 557525 BREGGION FRANCESCO ITA M A 2002 NS EMILIA SSD 00'51"84

5 819384 CARLINI FILIPPO ITA M A 2006 AQUATICA RAVENNA 00'51"99

6 816787 LEPRAI MICHELE ITA M A 2006 NS EMILIA SSD 00'52"58

7 724293 GUTANU DINU MDA M A 2005 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO 00'52"76

8 839455 BONFANTE NICOLO' ITA M J 2008 ACQUA TIME SSD 00'53"88

36 Tempo iscrizione50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 536

3 788871 AHMETI AURORA ITA F A 2004 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 99'99"99

4 1174410 FERRARI MIA ITA F R 2012 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 99'99"99

5 1115795 SPAGNOLI AMY ITA F R 2012 COOPERNUOTO 99'99"99

37 Tempo iscrizione50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 537

1 1293808 GHERARDI MARTA ITA F A 2006 COOPERNUOTO 99'99"99

2 ALBINI MARIA BENEDETTA S6-SB6 C ITA F A 1994 FINP IMOLANUOTO SSD A RL 01'14"31

3 1103958 ZANCONATO SOFIA LUANA ITA F R 2012 COOPERNUOTO 00'51"27

4 1429885 BRUNI BENEDETTA ITA F R 2012 COOPERNUOTO 00'47"23

5 MESCHINI CATERINA S6 R * 12+ R2018 ITA F A 2002 FINP CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GUARDIA DI FINANZ 00'49"61

6 986155 DAMIANO LUDOVICA ITA F J 2010 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'54"45

7 1141313 NOLE' VITTORIA ITA F J 2009 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 99'99"99

38 Tempo iscrizione50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 538

1 941188 PANAITE SARA VICTORIA ITA F J 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'43"14

2 1158056 FUMAI EMILY ITA F R 2012 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'40"60

3 892199 LOMBARDI LINDA ITA F A 2008 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'37"68

4 1293805 GHERARDI CARLA ITA F A 2008 COOPERNUOTO 00'36"57

5 1130996 DOTTI AURORA ITA F A 2005 ASI NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'37"38

6 1338028 SEGNATELLI AURORA ITA F J 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'38"53

7 1338017 D'ANIELLO MATILDE ITA F J 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'43"07

8 CORUZZI GIORGIA S7-SB6 R A,12+,S ITA F A 2006 FINP CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GUARDIA DI FINANZ 00'44"33
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39 Tempo iscrizione50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 539

1 941179 VIGNA ELEONORA ITA F J 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'36"47

2 956708 MAMBRINI CLAUDIA ITA F J 2010 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA 00'35"76

3 1338020 ADDONIZIO CHIARA ITA F A 2007 COOPERNUOTO 00'35"69

4 1206013 GRILLI EMMA ITA F R 2011 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO 00'35"33

5 941140 FABBI ELENA MARIA ITA F J 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'35"43

6 1068716 ONGARI SARA ITA F R 2011 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA 00'35"73

7 1067497 MARAFFI BEATRICE ITA F R 2011 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'36"22

8 1188802 FORONI EMMA ITA F R 2011 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'36"57

40 Tempo iscrizione50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 540

1 1012637 LOMBARDI EMMA ITA F J 2010 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'35"23

2 1119584 POGGI CAMILLA MARIA ITA F R 2011 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'34"98

3 1013084 BARANI GIORGIA ITA F J 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'34"75

4 1067509 ALGERI ISABELLA ITA F R 2011 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'34"45

5 1097132 GARDE' ALISSA ITA F R 2012 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD 00'34"72

6 1066851 SALATI GRETA ITA F J 2010 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'34"82

7 1078235 SCALISI VIOLA ITA F R 2011 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'35"18

8 1250968 DOZZI GIORGIA ITA F R 2011 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'35"29

41 Tempo iscrizione50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 541

1 887811 MARIN INGRID ITA F A 2008 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'34"33

2 1188692 SANTORIELLO REBECCA ITA F J 2010 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 00'33"61

3 944840 LUSUARDI SOFIA ITA F J 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 00'33"55

4 1073683 ZANNI LINDA ITA F J 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'33"15

5 887820 SOLI AGATA ITA F A 2008 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'33"51

6 1056696 DALLACASA LUCREZIA ITA F A 2008 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'33"56

7 877804 MESINI EMMA ITA F A 2006 NS EMILIA SSD 00'33"87

8 974711 ROSTAN FRANCESCA ITA F A 2008 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'34"37

42 Tempo iscrizione50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 542

1 977838 BERNARDI GINEVRA ITA F R 2011 GS SWIMMING VICENZA 00'32"64

2 1012975 ESPOSITO FEDERICA ITA F J 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'32"32

3 952264 ROSSI ALICE ITA F J 2009 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'32"25

4 971782 TOSTI MATILDE ITA F J 2010 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO 00'32"23

5 814413 EUTROPIO GINEVRA ITA F A 2008 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA 00'32"24

6 952268 MASINI CECILIA ITA F J 2009 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'32"25

7 1129994 VIRLAN VALERIA ITA F R 2011 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'32"32

8 764064 CORNIA SARA ITA F A 2006 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'32"65

43 Tempo iscrizione50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 543

1 875562 MEZZADRI ILARIA ITA F A 2008 COOPERNUOTO 00'32"08

2 884406 LASSATI GAIA ITA F A 2008 GS SWIMMING VICENZA 00'31"85

3 897486 FARINON ELEONORA ITA F A 2007 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'31"69

4 1042979 BRANCHIZIO AURORA ITA F R 2011 RHYFEL SSD 00'31"61

5 1034321 FALCO SARA ITA F J 2009 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'31"68

6 876440 MANFREDI GIORGIA ITA F J 2010 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA 00'31"78

7 1011248 SANDONI ALICE ITA F J 2010 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'32"00

8 1005121 CALDERONI ANNA ITA F A 2008 AQUATICA RAVENNA 00'32"13

44 Tempo iscrizione50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 544

1 780238 MAMBRINI NICOLE ITA F A 2007 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA 00'31"37

2 1051392 CIOFFI MARIAGIOVANNA ITA F J 2010 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 00'30"76

3 974710 ROSA GIULIA ITA F A 2008 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'30"66

4 950027 ROSSI GAIA ITA F J 2009 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'30"49

5 1073660 CODELUPPI CAMILLA ITA F J 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 00'30"59

6 1005412 VALMORI GIULIA ITA F J 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'30"75

7 752423 CINTI ELISA ITA F A 2006 COOPERNUOTO 00'31"18

8 878698 MAROTTA LUDOVICA ITA F A 2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'31"55
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45 Tempo iscrizione50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 545

1 771136 CALABRESE GIORGIA ITA F A 2004 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 00'30"11

2 585739 PAVONI RACHELE ITA F A 2006 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD 00'30"00

3 1034345 VINCON SARA ITA F J 2009 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'29"74

4 877915 FONTANA VALERIA ITA F A 2008 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'29"71

5 1013729 PARENTI SANNE ITA F J 2009 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'29"73

6 820891 ROSSI SUSANNA ITA F A 2007 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'29"88

7 943769 FABBRI CAMILLA ITA F A 2007 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'30"08

8 897488 SASSO ALESSIA ITA F A 2007 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'30"31

46 Tempo iscrizione50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 546

1 905150 REIA SOFIA ITA F J 2009 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD 00'29"31

2 874927 DELMONTE ASIA ITA F A 2008 AQUATICA RAVENNA 00'28"75

3 556885 MECUGNI MARTINA ITA F A 2003 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'28"43

4 771104 BIANCHINO GRAZIA ITA F A 2006 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 00'28"14

5 1008668 BUCIUSCANU MADDALENA ITA F J 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 00'28"31

6 647263 LOMBARDI ELLYSON ITA F A 2003 NS EMILIA SSD 00'28"47

7 950028 PEZZOLI VALENTINA ITA F J 2009 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'28"81

8 730945 NADDEO ROBERTA PATRIZIA ITA F A 2007 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 00'29"62

47 Tempo iscrizione200 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHILE Internal # 547

3 1123978 PANFULI GIOVANNI ITA M R 2011 AQUATICA RAVENNA 02'48"30

4 1075946 FUMAI FRANCESCO SAVERIO ITA M R 2010 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 02'38"00

5 1148377 MARIN KEVIN ITA M R 2011 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'39"60

48 Tempo iscrizione200 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHILE Internal # 548

2 1146972 BRUSIANI GABRIELE ITA M R 2011 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'33"86

3 1148813 ROMEGGIO LUCA ITA M R 2011 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'32"26

4 1065949 FARNETI SIMONE ITA M J 2008 AQUATICA RAVENNA 02'27"57

5 694919 CASALI KEVIN ITA M A 1993 COOPERNUOTO 02'29"18

6 1129720 NEVIANI DAVID ITA M R 2011 COOPERNUOTO 02'32"90

7 1011429 D'AMBROSI SALVATORE ITA M R 2010 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 02'35"76

49 Tempo iscrizione200 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHILE Internal # 549

1 1119351 TORRI FILIPPO ITA M R 2011 AQUATICA RAVENNA 02'27"22

2 943995 MENZIANI MICHELE ITA M J 2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 02'23"24

3 1077018 DE MARTINO LUCA ITA M R 2011 RHYFEL SSD 02'17"07

4 1077534 BOTNARU CRISTIAN ITA M J 2007 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 02'15"01

5 1113450 BAIONI GIACOMO ITA M R 2009 AQUATICA RAVENNA 02'16"11

6 946732 COSTANZINI GIOVANNI ITA M J 2008 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 02'21"61

7 948252 POLETTI SERGIO ITA M J 2008 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 02'23"28

8 1125453 DI DOMENICO MARC-ANDRE' ITA M R 2011 MARANELLO NUOTO 02'27"37

50 Tempo iscrizione200 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHILE Internal # 550

1 1004930 ANDREOTTI MATTEO ITA M R 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 02'13"97

2 770342 TIRONE VINCENZO CHRISTIAN ITA M J 2008 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 02'13"18

3 1119363 CASETTI ALESSANDRO ITA M R 2010 AQUATICA RAVENNA 02'11"66

4 516906 GREGORI GIANLUCA ITA M J 2008 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD 02'10"99

5 620355 TOMASINI MANUEL ITA M J 2008 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD 02'11"62

6 836108 GRASSILLI FRANCESCO ITA M R 2010 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD 02'12"40

7 913105 TORTORA ALFONSO ITA M R 2009 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 02'13"64

8 1066758 FERRI MATTEO ITA M A 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'14"70

51 Tempo iscrizione400 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 551

1 1342444 GALLETTO NICOLE ITA F R 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD 99'99"99

2 1338020 ADDONIZIO CHIARA ITA F A 2007 COOPERNUOTO 05'54"97

3 941188 PANAITE SARA VICTORIA ITA F J 2009 COOPERNUOTO 05'41"95

4 1172409 CANANAU ALICE ITA F R 2012 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 05'24"15

5 1194569 IACCHERI MIA ITA F R 2012 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 05'35"60

6 1342446 PELLEGRINELLI AZZURRA ITA F R 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD 05'47"08

7 MESCHINI CATERINA S6 R * 12+ R2018 ITA F A 2002 FINP CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GUARDIA DI FINANZ 07'03"61

8 1012975 ESPOSITO FEDERICA ITA F J 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 99'99"99
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52 Tempo iscrizione400 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 552

1 1176974 FERRARI GRETA ITA F R 2011 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 05'16"97

2 1068383 BONUCCHI REBECCA ITA F R 2011 MARANELLO NUOTO 05'08"72

3 1141545 GUALANDRI EMMA ITA F R 2011 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 05'07"14

4 948253 BRUNETTI SOFIA ITA F J 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 05'05"56

5 954685 MENGUCCI GRETA ITA F R 2012 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD 05'06"53

6 1097132 GARDE' ALISSA ITA F R 2012 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD 05'08"10

7 1152436 ZAPPATERRA ANNA ITA F R 2012 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 05'10"02

8 1343108 BUSANI PAOLA ITA F R 2012 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 05'21"47

53 Tempo iscrizione400 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 553

1 946434 DE CAL THEA ITA F A 2008 GS SWIMMING VICENZA 05'01"90

2 1073709 TONDELLI CAMILLA ITA F J 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 04'59"57

3 952268 MASINI CECILIA ITA F J 2009 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 04'59"09

4 768568 CAVALCA ALESSIA ITA F A 2004 NUOTO CLUB IL SESAMO 04'53"18

5 1108241 BRUNELLI GIULIA ITA F R 2012 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO 04'58"16

6 909091 BRAZZATTI ANNA ITA F R 2011 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD 04'59"32

7 1067509 ALGERI ISABELLA ITA F R 2011 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 05'01"05

8 1006522 BACCINI ALESSIA ITA F J 2009 ACQUA TIME SSD 05'02"30

54 Tempo iscrizione400 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 554

1 1074839 BOTTURA GIADA ITA F R 2011 NS EMILIA SSD 04'51"47

2 878693 MENZIANI ELISA ITA F A 2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 04'50"44

3 943996 PINI VALENTINA ITA F A 2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 04'48"08

4 1011441 CUNEO DIANA ITA F J 2010 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO 04'46"23

5 888350 CASCELLA CHIARA ITA F A 2008 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 04'47"32

6 1115807 FERRONI ELENA ITA F J 2010 AQUATICA RAVENNA 04'48"21

7 930841 NAPPO EMANUELA ITA F R 2012 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 04'51"28

8 1130141 GARUTI MALAGOLI LUDOVICA ITA F R 2011 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 04'52"75

55 Tempo iscrizione400 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 555

1 1154453 SAMA' ZOE ITA F R 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 04'44"62

2 1010668 POLI VIOLA ITA F J 2010 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 04'42"09

3 1002937 ROLLI AGATA ITA F J 2009 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 04'41"67

4 952266 PIZZI FRANCESCA ITA F J 2009 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 04'40"24

5 974752 SESSA GIULIA SORAYA ITA F R 2011 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 04'40"86

6 585739 PAVONI RACHELE ITA F A 2006 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD 04'41"74

7 976188 SALZANO DOLORES ITA F R 2011 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 04'44"29

8 893540 EPULANDI ELISA ITA F A 2008 GS SWIMMING VICENZA 04'44"86

56 Tempo iscrizione400 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 556

1 1009836 TAMBURINI ALESSIA ITA F J 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 04'38"27

2 1114944 CIOCCI GIADA ITA F R 2012 NS EMILIA SSD 04'35"93

3 1008038 POLLINI LUNA ITA F J 2010 AQUATICA RAVENNA 04'32"08

4 60520 BABIC MARTINA ITA F A 2004 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD 04'17"25

5 816831 CLAESSON ELLY SELMA SWE F A 2007 NS EMILIA SSD 04'28"53

6 827736 SANMARTINI ASIA ITA F A 2006 NS EMILIA SSD 04'32"99

7 909096 BAGNARIOL GIULIA ITA F J 2009 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD 04'36"06

8 1051393 VITALE ALESSANDRA ITA F R 2012 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 04'39"74

57 Tempo iscrizione50 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHILE Internal # 557

2 1430513 SCALISE DAVIDE ITA M R 2011 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 99'99"99

3 RECH SIMONE S5-SB4 R A, 12 FRD 202 ITA M A 2000 FINP SPORT LIFE ONLUS A.S.D. 01'01"01

4 1231691 RICCA GIUSEPPE ITA M J 2008 COOPERNUOTO 00'44"87

5 BOTTA ENRICO S6 R 2026 A,12 FRD 20 ITA M R 2011 FINP DLF SPORT BOLOGNA 00'50"10

6 1338030 BERNARDI FRANCESCO ITA M J 2007 COOPERNUOTO 99'99"99

7 1492640 GALLINGANI LUCA ITA M R 2009 COOPERNUOTO 99'99"99
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58 Tempo iscrizione50 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHILE Internal # 558

1 VLAHOS STEFANO S8-SB7 C A,9 ITA M A 2001 FINP CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GUARDIA DI FINANZ 00'44"33

2 NEVIANI DAVID S10 R 2029 8 FRD2029 I ITA M R 2011 FINP CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GUARDIA DI FINANZ 00'42"00

3 875591 RUSTICHELLI FILIPPO ITA M J 2007 COOPERNUOTO 00'39"84

4 1232850 BIRETTONI GREGORIO ITA M R 2010 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO 00'38"28

5 941018 VERRI SEBASTIANO ITA M A 2005 COOPERNUOTO 00'38"92

6 1231693 SIRONI GIANMARCO ITA M A 2006 COOPERNUOTO 00'40"24

7 1140639 SARNELLI GIOVANNI ITA M R 2011 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'44"10

8 1231695 TIRELLI GIAN PAOLO ITA M A 2006 COOPERNUOTO 00'44"53

59 Tempo iscrizione50 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHILE Internal # 559

1 1010505 LEPORE LORENZO ITA M R 2009 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'36"41

2 1141544 DI DOMIZI ALESSIO ITA M R 2011 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'35"50

3 1120679 TOTO NICOLO' ITA M R 2011 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'35"12

4 752602 BERTELLI ANDREA ITA M A 2005 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'34"28

5 816787 LEPRAI MICHELE ITA M A 2006 NS EMILIA SSD 00'35"02

6 1477990 CIMITAN ALESSANDRO ITA M A 2004 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'35"20

7 1114271 MAGRI' FILIPPO ITA M R 2009 AQUATICA RAVENNA 00'36"00

8 1145674 SCIAMANNA MASSIMO ITA M J 2008 NUOTO CLUB IL SESAMO 00'38"26

60 Tempo iscrizione50 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHILE Internal # 560

1 1012590 NITU GABRIEL ITA M J 2008 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'34"00

2 977355 ANGELI GIACOMO ITA M R 2010 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO 00'33"55

3 889434 ROMANIN MATTIA ITA M R 2010 ACQUA TIME SSD 00'32"60

4 692008 PIRONDI FEDERICO ITA M A 2004 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'31"53

5 782762 SURANITI FRANCESCO ITA M A 2003 ESERCITO ACCADEMIA MILITARE ASD 00'31"98

6 1014312 KONGJONAJ DANIEL ALB M R 2009 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'32"80

7 839455 BONFANTE NICOLO' ITA M J 2008 ACQUA TIME SSD 00'33"70

8 1013298 TOTARO THOMAS ITA M R 2009 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'34"06

61 Tempo iscrizione50 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHILE Internal # 561

1 943994 DI DOMENICO ALESSANDRO ITA M J 2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'30"62

2 618884 AGOSTI MATTEO ITA M J 2008 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD 00'30"05

3 816783 BARALDI CARLO ALBERTO ITA M A 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'29"40

4 877929 FAGNINI DENIS ITA M J 2007 NS EMILIA SSD 00'28"40

5 772846 FATTORUSSO FRANCESCO PIO ITA M A 2006 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 00'29"15

6 974696 BERNOCCO GABRIELE ITA M J 2007 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'29"89

7 924236 CANNAVACCIUOLO DANIELE ITA M J 2008 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 00'30"13

8 890376 SAVORANI LORENZO ITA M A 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'30"97

62 Tempo iscrizione100 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 562

3 1444697 BELLEI CHIARA ITA F R 2012 MARANELLO NUOTO 99'99"99

4 1429884 SANTONICOLA EMMA ITA F R 2012 COOPERNUOTO 99'99"99

5 1338017 D'ANIELLO MATILDE ITA F J 2010 COOPERNUOTO 99'99"99

63 Tempo iscrizione100 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 563

2 1498061 FORTINI EMMA ITA F R 2012 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 99'99"99

3 1444738 SALVO GIULIA ITA F R 2012 MARANELLO NUOTO 99'99"99

4 1498060 FORNACIARI SARA ITA F J 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 99'99"99

5 1444737 RISO GIULIA ITA F R 2012 MARANELLO NUOTO 99'99"99

6 1444207 MORIANO FRANCESCA ITA F J 2010 MARANELLO NUOTO 99'99"99

7 952266 PIZZI FRANCESCA ITA F J 2009 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 99'99"99

64 Tempo iscrizione100 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 564

1 OMIZZOLO VITTORIA S6-SB6 R A,12RF ITA F EA 2013 FINP SPORT LIFE ONLUS A.S.D. 02'50"00

2 ALBINI MARIA BENEDETTA S6-SB6 C ITA F A 1994 FINP IMOLANUOTO SSD A RL 02'28"85

3 CORUZZI GIORGIA S7-SB6 R A,12+,S ITA F A 2006 FINP CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GUARDIA DI FINANZ 02'03"35

4 1429883 COMELLINI VITTORIA ITA F R 2012 COOPERNUOTO 01'57"14

5 1064155 MAZZIERI REBECCA ITA F R 2011 COOPERNUOTO 02'00"19

6 CREMONINI VIRGINIA S8-SB7 C 12+ ITA F A 2002 FINP IMOLANUOTO SSD A RL 02'08"72

7 SELMI ELENA S6-SB5 R A,12 RFD 2027 ITA F A 1992 FINP CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GUARDIA DI FINANZ 02'28"94

8 DE COL DEBORAH S7-SB6 R A,12,+ RF ITA F A 2001 FINP POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI ASD 08'20"00
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65 Tempo iscrizione100 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 565

1 GHIRETTI GIULIA SB5 ITA F A 1994 FINP G.S FIAMME ORO 01'52"00

2 1128045 NUCCIO LUCIA ITA F R 2011 NS EMILIA SSD 01'49"45

3 1316674 MONTIPO' ALESSIA ITA F R 2012 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'42"70

4 1338032 MANGHI EMMA ITA F R 2011 COOPERNUOTO 01'40"16

5 941099 LA MANNA SOFIA ITA F J 2009 COOPERNUOTO 01'41"04

6 1302213 DOLCIAMI ISABELLA ITA F R 2012 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO 01'42"77

7 1429885 BRUNI BENEDETTA ITA F R 2012 COOPERNUOTO 01'50"16

8 1103958 ZANCONATO SOFIA LUANA ITA F R 2012 COOPERNUOTO 01'55"26

66 Tempo iscrizione100 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 566

1 1205918 MINELLI FLAVIA MAEL ITA F R 2012 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 01'38"56

2 1243501 NOTO ERICA ITA F R 2012 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'36"88

3 1246074 FABIO ELISA ITA F R 2012 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'36"37

4 1075061 MORUZZI ELISA ITA F R 2011 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'34"26

5 1129701 LANZI ELENA ITA F R 2012 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 01'34"88

6 941188 PANAITE SARA VICTORIA ITA F J 2009 COOPERNUOTO 01'36"68

7 1078236 ESPOSITO GAIA ITA F R 2011 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 01'37"16

8 1179157 MORICONI REBECCA ITA F R 2012 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 01'38"98

67 Tempo iscrizione100 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 567

1 1014154 ZANCONATO GAIA ITA F J 2010 COOPERNUOTO 01'33"53

2 1068387 FOLLI AGATA ITA F R 2011 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'32"76

3 986155 DAMIANO LUDOVICA ITA F J 2010 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'30"95

4 974706 DIANO BEATRICE ITA F A 2008 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'30"38

5 977805 MILANESIO ANNA ITA F J 2010 GS SWIMMING VICENZA 01'30"42

6 1010602 ROMANIN ILARIA ITA F R 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'31"18

7 1289538 BACCARANI LARA ITA F J 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'33"50

8 875562 MEZZADRI ILARIA ITA F A 2008 COOPERNUOTO 01'34"17

68 Tempo iscrizione100 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 568

1 875585 DE LUCA REBECCA ITA F A 2008 COOPERNUOTO 01'29"84

2 1129708 BANAGA ALEXANDRA MARIA ITA F R 2012 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 01'29"32

3 1100304 ROSSI LUCIA ITA F J 2010 GS SWIMMING VICENZA 01'28"61

4 897485 CHECCACCINI AMANDA ITA F A 2007 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'27"39

5 1068377 BUSI VIOLA ITA F R 2011 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'27"70

6 1068400 VANDELLI LUCREZIA ITA F R 2011 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'29"29

7 1320115 IORGULESCU CATRIN GRETA ITA F R 2012 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'29"79

8 1141470 CALIFANO MYRIAM ITA F R 2011 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 01'29"91

69 Tempo iscrizione100 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 569

1 891505 GILIOLI AURORA ITA F A 2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 01'26"50

2 1141313 NOLE' VITTORIA ITA F J 2009 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 01'26"05

3 1141543 CIOFFI SOFIA ITA F R 2011 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'25"45

4 1114947 BERTANI MARTINA ITA F R 2012 NS EMILIA SSD 01'24"93

5 974711 ROSTAN FRANCESCA ITA F A 2008 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'25"03

6 941187 MANTOVAN ZOE ITA F J 2009 COOPERNUOTO 01'25"46

7 1205906 TUSO AURORA ITA F R 2012 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 01'26"30

8 1231727 ANGELETTI ALESSIA ITA F R 2012 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO 01'26"59

70 Tempo iscrizione100 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 570

1 973638 RUTTAR CLOE ITA F R 2012 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD 01'24"57

2 1250968 DOZZI GIORGIA ITA F R 2011 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'23"82

3 950576 PICONE GIORGIA ITA F J 2009 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'22"92

4 1013086 ROLI FEDERICA ITA F J 2010 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'21"28

5 974705 AMATULLI VIOLA ITA F A 2008 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'21"92

6 1074839 BOTTURA GIADA ITA F R 2011 NS EMILIA SSD 01'23"14

7 844171 BATTISTELLI VITTORIA ITA F A 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'23"89

8 836774 BELDI' ELISABETTA ITA F J 2009 GS SWIMMING VICENZA 01'24"79
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71 Tempo iscrizione100 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 571

1 877915 FONTANA VALERIA ITA F A 2008 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 01'20"49

2 1245591 MAINI LARA ITA F R 2011 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 01'20"36

3 816778 IACCONI GIULIA ITA F A 2007 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'19"79

4 764037 CUNEO BIANCA ITA F A 2006 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO 01'18"76

5 1115807 FERRONI ELENA ITA F J 2010 AQUATICA RAVENNA 01'19"41

6 1114944 CIOCCI GIADA ITA F R 2012 NS EMILIA SSD 01'19"86

7 893540 EPULANDI ELISA ITA F A 2008 GS SWIMMING VICENZA 01'20"38

8 1095597 BARBERI NUCCI JACQUELINE ITA F R 2012 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO 01'20"51

72 Tempo iscrizione100 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 572

1 950714 BIFFI ELENA ITA F J 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 01'17"96

2 905150 REIA SOFIA ITA F J 2009 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD 01'16"01

3 921485 CESARI GIULIA ITA F A 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'15"43

4 950028 PEZZOLI VALENTINA ITA F J 2009 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'12"86

5 857637 MEDICI LAURA ITA F A 2007 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'14"58

6 1064563 RUBERTELLI VIOLA ITA F R 2011 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'15"73

7 941292 SESENA OTTAVIA ITA F J 2009 AQUATICA RAVENNA 01'16"73

8 949643 CRISTOFORI SOFIA ITA F J 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 01'18"05

73 Tempo iscrizione50 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE Internal # 573

3 1416380 FERRARI GIULIO ITA M J 2008 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 99'99"99

4 MORGAVI FRANCESCO PAOLO S5-SB4 ITA M A 1973 FINP IMOLANUOTO SSD A RL 01'13"73

5 ZEFI RONALDO S3 R 2027 A,12 FRD202 ITA M A 2001 FINP SPORT LIFE ONLUS A.S.D. 02'05"00

74 Tempo iscrizione50 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE Internal # 574

1 BOTTA ENRICO S6 R 2026 A,12 FRD 20 ITA M R 2011 FINP DLF SPORT BOLOGNA 00'45"90

2 889434 ROMANIN MATTIA ITA M R 2010 ACQUA TIME SSD 00'43"55

3 1492640 GALLINGANI LUCA ITA M R 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'39"69

4 1255759 NARDELLI ALESSANDRO ITA M R 2011 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'37"17

5 1148143 PICCOLANTONIO GABRIELE ITA M R 2011 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'38"66

6 1338040 RUGINA NARCIS GERARD ROU M R 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'42"44

7 1252504 BOCCHI ALESSANDRO ITA M R 2011 COOPERNUOTO 00'45"00

8 PEPOLI EUGENIO S5-SB5 R 2028 A,3,12 ITA M A 1992 FINP POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI ASD 01'03"56

75 Tempo iscrizione50 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE Internal # 575

1 1114271 MAGRI' FILIPPO ITA M R 2009 AQUATICA RAVENNA 00'34"52

2 1013298 TOTARO THOMAS ITA M R 2009 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'33"45

3 908928 TURISINI GIULIO ITA M R 2010 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD 00'31"29

4 839455 BONFANTE NICOLO' ITA M J 2008 ACQUA TIME SSD 00'31"20

5 861406 MALTESE ALESSANDRO ITA M A 2005 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'31"24

6 1261808 CITARELLA LORENZO ITA M R 2010 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 00'32"21

7 1245588 GOLINELLI GIONA ITA M R 2010 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'34"30

8 752602 BERTELLI ANDREA ITA M A 2005 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'34"74

76 Tempo iscrizione50 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE Internal # 576

1 877052 CAVALCA LEONARDO ITA M J 2007 NUOTO CLUB IL SESAMO 00'30"82

2 819948 BARATTI FRANCESCO ITA M J 2008 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA 00'30"46

3 861563 ZALDINI NICOLO' ITA M J 2008 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA 00'30"16

4 771697 MONTAGNANI TOMMASO ITA M A 2005 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'30"07

5 944832 FERRONI MARCO ITA M J 2008 NS EMILIA SSD 00'30"11

6 820929 BARANI LORENZO ITA M A 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'30"36

7 1066758 FERRI MATTEO ITA M A 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'30"78

8 1113823 FUSCHINI PIETRO ITA M R 2009 AQUATICA RAVENNA 00'31"16

77 Tempo iscrizione50 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE Internal # 577

1 1012582 CANTONI ALESSANDRO ITA M J 2008 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'29"99

2 943994 DI DOMENICO ALESSANDRO ITA M J 2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 00'29"00

3 582574 GNECCO GIAN MARIA ITA M A 2004 ESERCITO ACCADEMIA MILITARE ASD 00'26"66

4 1014561 MOSCATO EMANUELE ITA M A 2006 NS EMILIA SSD 00'26"50

5 816783 BARALDI CARLO ALBERTO ITA M A 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'26"63

6 633542 PREZIUSO MASSIMO ITA M A 2005 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 00'26"84

7 1012978 FRATTA MARCO ITA M R 2009 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'29"78

8 699904 AMBONATI MATTEO ITA M A 2004 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'30"07
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78 Tempo iscrizione200 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 578

3 1146758 PRATO LAURA ITA F R 2012 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 03'09"50

4 1134725 BONORI INNOCENTI GIULIA ITA F R 2012 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'55"73

5 1125619 ZAGHI GIORGIA ITA F R 2012 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 03'04"10

79 Tempo iscrizione200 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 579

1 1174837 GARUTI ALICE ITA F R 2012 NS EMILIA SSD 02'53"93

2 1158056 FUMAI EMILY ITA F R 2012 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 02'50"12

3 828258 ROVERSI ERICA ITA F A 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 02'41"78

4 1130141 GARUTI MALAGOLI LUDOVICA ITA F R 2011 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 02'40"88

5 977835 TALPO MIA ITA F J 2010 GS SWIMMING VICENZA 02'40"92

6 1123985 PREZIOSI NOEMI VITTORIA ITA F R 2012 AQUATICA RAVENNA 02'49"80

7 1189798 BARONE DESIREE ITA F R 2011 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 02'51"08

80 Tempo iscrizione200 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 580

1 877804 MESINI EMMA ITA F A 2006 NS EMILIA SSD 02'39"17

2 1074170 PELLONI MARGHERITA ITA F R 2011 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'37"78

3 1011248 SANDONI ALICE ITA F J 2010 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 02'36"38

4 827850 VACCARI GIULIA ITA F A 2007 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 02'33"84

5 1034112 MACCANTI ANNA ITA F R 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 02'35"53

6 973638 RUTTAR CLOE ITA F R 2012 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD 02'36"47

7 1013084 BARANI GIORGIA ITA F J 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'39"10

8 909091 BRAZZATTI ANNA ITA F R 2011 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD 02'40"42

81 Tempo iscrizione200 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE Internal # 581

1 1072201 FALLAVENA FRANCESCA ITA F J 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 02'33"27

2 1068369 BARTOLACELLI MAIA ITA F R 2011 MARANELLO NUOTO 02'30"78

3 839444 CRAPAROTTA ALICE ITA F A 2008 ACQUA TIME SSD 02'27"75

4 692540 BIBALO SVEVA ITA F A 2008 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD 02'25"02

5 947081 RUSSO GIORGIA ITA F J 2009 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 02'25"21

6 820891 ROSSI SUSANNA ITA F A 2007 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 02'29"40

7 950027 ROSSI GAIA ITA F J 2009 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'32"69

8 872452 FARAGLIA MATILDE ITA F J 2009 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'33"76

82 Tempo iscrizione800 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE Internal # 582

1 913105 TORTORA ALFONSO ITA M R 2009 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 08'51"24

2 887822 QUILETTI RICCARDO ITA M J 2007 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 08'49"01

3 756786 MARUSI IACOPO ITA M A 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 08'47"44

4 773059 DE GREGORIO DOMENICO ITA M J 2007 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 08'18"84

5 620355 TOMASINI MANUEL ITA M J 2008 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD 08'46"07

6 924247 MILANO GENNARO ITA M R 2009 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 08'47"60

7 705018 RUFFOLO ANTONIO ITA M A 2006 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 08'49"71

8 905067 FESTA IAN ITA M R 2009 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 08'58"58

83 Tempo iscrizione800 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE Internal # 583

1 951590 GILIBERTI VINCENZO ANTONIO ITA M R 2009 OLIMPIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD 09'28"29

2 1076257 PASOTTI THOMAS ITA M R 2011 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.D. 09'18"35

3 441626 PARABOSCHI EDOARDO ITA M A 2000 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 09'12"44

4 868614 FABRIS MICHELE ITA M J 2008 GS SWIMMING VICENZA 09'08"72

5 694919 CASALI KEVIN ITA M A 1993 COOPERNUOTO 09'09"69

6 1005420 GNUDI FRANCESCO ITA M R 2009 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 09'14"80

7 1049127 ANGELINI LORENZO ITA M R 2010 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO 09'22"30

8 1123568 BATTISTINI LEONARDO ITA M R 2011 AQUATICA RAVENNA 09'40"65

84 Tempo iscrizione800 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE Internal # 584

2 1010505 LEPORE LORENZO ITA M R 2009 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 99'99"99

3 1129992 VENTURINI FLAVIO ITA M R 2011 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 10'13"10

4 1010502 PELOSI CRISTIAN ITA M R 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 09'47"09

5 1129720 NEVIANI DAVID ITA M R 2011 COOPERNUOTO 09'51"29

6 1125453 DI DOMENICO MARC-ANDRE' ITA M R 2011 MARANELLO NUOTO 99'99"99
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